Wayne County Invite MS Women's 5K

non-Scoring Teams

Team Overall Results
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 North t 01:12:44.55 15 Cambridge City Lincoln 01:18:25.24 4
ortheastern e Seton Catholic 01:16:36.60 3
2 Centerville 01:15:50.16 61 Richmond 01:18:33.83 3

01:15:54.93 61

w

Hagerstown
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Wayne County Invite MS Women's 5K

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northeastern 01:12:44.55 9 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2894 Hayden Neagle 01:11:00.57 1
2 2 2892 Aubrey Neagle 01:11:47.24 2
3 3 2893 Hadley Neagle 01:13:26.82 3
4 4 2888 Karissa Haager 01:13:33.67 4
5 6 2887 Bella Green 01:13:54.48 5
6 7 2886 Kelsey Cubertson 01:13:57.64 (6)
7 13 2891 Brielle Moody 01:14:43.80 (11)
2 Centerville 01:15:50.16 8 61
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 2867 Bowi Frame 01:14:18.00 8
2 11 2872 Macy Smarrelli 01:14:25.93 10
3 15 2871 Ryleigh Roberts 01:15:55.65 12
4 19 2869 Lilly Gray 01:16:54.51 15
5 24 2868 Emmaline Gabbard 01:17:36.71 16
6 25 2870 Aliyah Ladd 01:18:21.24 a7
7 27 2866 Katie Andrews 01:18:39.99 (29)
3 Hagerstown 01:15:54.93 11 61
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 2885 Bella Tinkle 01:14:06.62
2 10 2876 Maycee Favorite 01:14:20.40
3 16 2880 Makena Lanum 01:16:04.28 13
4 17 2875 Peyton Catey 01:16:29.73 14
5 26 2879 Rylee Geerts 01:18:33.60 18
6 29 2881 Kinley Lowhorn 01:19:08.99 (20)
7 30 2874 Sadie Anderson 01:19:17.75 (21)
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Wayne County Invite MS Women's 5K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 0
6 5
7 (6)
8 7
9

10

11 10
12 0
13 (11)
14 0
15 12
16 13
17 14
18 0
19 15
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 16
25 (17)
26 18
27 (19)
28 0
29 (20)
30 (21)
31

32 0
33 0
34 0
35 0
36 0
37 0
38 0
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2894
2892
2893
2888
2861
2887
2886
2885
2867
2876
2872
2904
2891
2903
2871
2880
2875
2860
2869
2889
2865
2895
2897
2868
2870
2879
2866
2890
2881
2874
2883
2884
2873
2902
2899
2878
2864
2882

Hayden Neagle
Aubrey Neagle
Hadley Neagle
Karissa Haager
Kinley Puckett
Bella Green
Kelsey Cubertson
Bella Tinkle
Bowi Frame
Maycee Favorite
Macy Smarrelli
Caroline Swinney
Brielle Moody
Allison Swinney
Ryleigh Roberts
Makena Lanum
Peyton Catey
Slater Hylee

Lilly Gray

Calli Hart

Reese Sturgis
Katelyn Brush
Melanie LaFuze
Emmaline Gabbard
Aliyah Ladd
Rylee Geerts
Katie Andrews
Abigail Hicks
Kinley Lowhorn
Sadie Anderson
Abby Smith

Allie Stamper
Madilynne Wright
Lucy Evicks

Lilly Miller

Evie Finney
Patty Sigers
Julia Retz

Class Chip Time Team
7th 01:11:00.57 Northeastern
7th 01:11:47.24 Northeastern
5th 01:13:26.82 Northeastern
7th 01:13:33.67 Northeastern
K 01:13:35.77 Cambridge City Lincoln
7th 01:13:54.48 Northeastern
7th 01:13:57.64 Northeastern
7th 01:14:06.62 Hagerstown
8th 01:14:18.00 Centerville
7th 01:14:20.40 Hagerstown
6th 01:14:25.93 Centerville
7th 01:14:29.99 Seton Catholic
7th 01:14:43.80 Northeastern
6th 01:14:56.32 Seton Catholic
6th 01:15:55.65 Centerville
7th 01:16:04.28 Hagerstown
6th 01:16:29.73 Hagerstown
K 01:16:42.41 Cambridge City Lincoln
6th 01:16:54.51 Centerville
6th 01:17:07.58 Northeastern
K 01:17:24.05 Cambridge City Lincoln
6th 01:17:25.66 Richmond
6th 01:17:26.59 Richmond
6th 01:17:36.71 Centerville
6th 01:18:21.24 Centerville
5th 01:18:33.60  Hagerstown
7th 01:18:39.99 Centerville
7th 01:18:54.95 Northeastern
6th 01:19:08.99 Hagerstown
6th 01:19:17.75 Hagerstown
8th 01:19:21.27 Hagerstown
5th 01:19:24.58 Hagerstown
6th 01:20:07.32 Centerville
5th 01:20:23.48 Seton Catholic
6th 01:20:49.23 Richmond
8th 01:23:37.72 Hagerstown
K 01:25:58.74 Cambridge City Lincoln
5th 01:25:59.63 Hagerstown
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